2018 Dam Skunk Race

All Registrations

Place Time Bib# Name Age Sex

1 00:27:03.625 956 Whalen, Blake 23 Male

2 00:30:15.489 926 Kaltschnee, Cameron 19 Male

3 00:32:05.549 964 Kunert, Joseph 18 Male

4 00:33:38.490 967 Nostrom, Tom 34 Male

5 00:33:52.675 931 Marroquin, Matthew 18 Male

6 00:34:19.462 932 Collins, Brayden 20 Male

7 00:34:25.395 944 Gidel, Bryce 17 Female
8 00:34:25.849 943 Schnetzer, Colton 23 Male

9 00:35:00.433 934 Sullivan, Patrick 34 Male
10 00:37:34.479 924 Schrier, Erick 27 Male
11 00:38:20.940 948 Cibert, Jeff 38 Male
12 00:38:35.607 941 Parle, Jacob 25 Male
13 00:39:31.750 947 Janssen, Bill 48 Male
14 00:40:33.079 939 Parle, Zachary 22 Male
15 00:40:35.141 970 Hatcher, Carter 14 Male
16 00:41:08.392 954 Beekman, Larry 63 Male
17 00:41:34.277 949 Beach, Cameron 16 Male
18 00:41:34.845 961 Moser, Tammy 48 Female
19 00:41:36.472 972 Burres, Reed 22 Male
20 00:42:43.822 950 Beach, Kathi 41 Female
21 00:43:15.367 965 Stevens, Lacey 37 Female
22 00:43:50.084 968 Siepker, Julie 49 Female
23 00:44:24.233 966 Stevens, Scott 39 Male
24 00:44:33.686 933 Orness, Craig 52 Male
25 00:47:39.797 971 Heier, Jacob 14 Male
26 00:47:40.007 928 Chambers, Trent 40 Male
27 00:47:40.219 953 Nilles, Kallie 15 Female
28 00:47:41.448 929 Chambers, Jackson 14 Male
29 00:51:07.580 962 Julius, Ron 48 Male
30 00:51:42.098 969 Heier, Tonya 52 Female
31 00:51:50.148 946 Peterson, Jennifer 37 Female
32 00:52:41.737 974 Clark, Brody 41 Male
33 00:55:17.591 963 Smith, Grace 15 Female
34 00:55:46.948 942 Hoag, Allison 14 Female
35 00:55:53.113 955 Varangkounh, Jamie 36 Female
36 00:57:18.308 945 Garrison, Anne 35 Female
37 00:58:51.517 935 Loken, Jeff 62 Male
38 01:01:51.020 958 Clasen, Dean 58 Male
39 01:03:13.370 940 Parle, Dawn 53 Female
40 01:13:50.956 930 Chambers, Carson 10 Male
41 01:13:52.736 927 Chambers, Sarah 37 Female
42 01:15:57.213 973 Lensing, Allison 11 Female
43 01:15:57.942 957 Dale, Heider 58 Male
44 01:27:02.605 951 Thompson, Nikki 32 Female
45 01:27:03.082 925 Curry, Laura 31 Female
46 01:27:03.519 952 Davis, Samantha 26 Female

0-14 Male
Place Time Bib# Name Age Sex

1 00:40:35.141 970 Hatcher, Carter 14 Male
2 00:47:39.797 971 Heier, Jacob 14 Male
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01:13:50.956

00:30:15.489
00:32:05.549
00:33:52.675
00:41:34.277

00:27:03.625
00:34:19.462
00:34:25.849
00:37:34.479
00:38:35.607
00:40:33.079
00:41:36.472

00:33:38.490
00:35:00.433
00:38:20.940
00:44:24.233

00:39:31.750
00:47:40.007
00:51:07.580
00:52:41.737

00:44:33.686
01:01:51.020
01:15:57.942

00:41:08.392
00:58:51.517
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930 Chambers, Carson
15-19 Male

Bib# Name

926 Kaltschnee, Cameron

964 Kunert, Joseph

931 Marroquin, Matthew

949 Beach, Cameron
20-29 Male

Bib# Name

956 Whalen, Blake

932 Collins, Brayden

943 Schnetzer, Colton

924 Schrier, Erick

941 Parle, Jacob

939 Parle, Zachary

972 Burres, Reed
30-39 Male

Bib# Name

967 Nostrom, Tom

934 Sullivan, Patrick

948 Cibert, Jeff

966 Stevens, Scott
40-49 Male

Bib# Name

947 Janssen, Bill

928 Chambers, Trent

962 Julius, Ron

974 Clark, Brody
50-59 Male

Bib# Name

933 Orness, Craig

958 Clasen, Dean

957 Dale, Heider
60-69 Male

Bib# Name

954 Beekman, Larry

035 Loken. Jeff
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00:55:46.948
01:15:57.213

00:34:25.395
00:47:40.219
00:55:17.591

00:43:15.367
00:51:50.148
00:55:53.113
00:57:18.308
01:13:52.736
01:27:02.605
01:27:03.082

00:41:34.845
00:42:43.822
00:43:50.084

00:51:42.098
01:03:13.370

70+ Male
Bib# Name

0-14 Female
Bib# Name

942 Hoag, Allison
973 Lensing, Allison

15-19 Female

944 Gidel, Bryce
953 Nilles, Kallie
963 Smith, Grace

20-29 Female
Bib# Name

965 Stevens, Lacey

946 Peterson, Jennifer
955 Varangkounh, Jamie
945 Garrison, Anne

927 Chambers, Sarah
951 Thompson, Nikki
925 Curry, Laura

40-49 Female

961 Moser, Tammy
950 Beach, Kathi
968 Siepker, Julie

50-59 Female
Bib# Name

969 Heier, Tonya
940 Parle, Dawn

Female
Female

Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female

Female
Female



00:34:25.395
00:41:34.845
00:42:43.822
00:43:15.367
00:43:50.084
00:47:40.219
00:51:42.098
00:51:50.148
00:55:17.591
00:55:46.948
00:55:53.113
00:57:18.308
01:03:13.370
01:13:52.736
01:15:57.213
01:27:02.605
01:27:03.082
01:27:03.519

00:27:03.625
00:30:15.489
00:32:05.549
00:33:38.490
00:33:52.675
00:34:19.462
00:34:25.849
00:35:00.433
00:37:34.479
00:38:20.940
00:38:35.607
00:39:31.750
00:40:33.079
00:40:35.141
00:41:08.392
00:41:34.277
00:41:36.472
00:44:24.233
00:44:33.686
00:47:39.797
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60-69 Female
Bib# Name

70+ Female

Bib# Name

944 Gidel, Bryce

961 Moser, Tammy
950 Beach, Kathi

965 Stevens, Lacey
968 Siepker, Julie

953 Nilles, Kallie

969 Heier, Tonya

946 Peterson, Jennifer
963 Smith, Grace

942 Hoag, Allison
955 Varangkounh, Jamie
945 Garrison, Anne
940 Parle, Dawn

927 Chambers, Sarah
973 Lensing, Allison
951 Thompson, Nikki
925 Curry, Laura

952 Davis, Samantha

All Male

956 Whalen, Blake

926 Kaltschnee, Cameron
964 Kunert, Joseph

967 Nostrom, Tom

931 Marroquin, Matthew
932 Collins, Brayden
943 Schnetzer, Colton
934 Sullivan, Patrick
924 Schrier, Erick

948 Cibert, Jeff

941 Parle, Jacob

947 Janssen, Bill

939 Parle, Zachary

970 Hatcher, Carter

954 Beekman, Larry

949 Beach, Cameron
972 Burres, Reed

966 Stevens, Scott

933 Orness, Craig

971 Heier, Jacob
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Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
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00:47:41.448
00:51:07.580
00:52:41.737
00:58:51.517
01:01:51.020
01:13:50.956
01:15:57.942
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Chambers, Jackson
Julius, Ron

Clark, Brody
Loken, Jeff
Clasen, Dean
Chambers, Carson
Dale, Heider
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48
41
62
58
10
58
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Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male



